MIMER Medical College, Talegaon (D)
DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY

Lecture Programme

Metabolism of Lipids

Terminal Examination 18/12/2017 to 30/12/2017

Second Term Start from

nh

15T MBBS (2017-2018)
December 2017
DATE | DAY TIME TOPIC TEACHER
051217 Tue | 10.00to 11am | Metabolism of Carbohydrates Dr. Pratinidhi
07/1217 | Thur | 10.00 to 11am | Metabolism of Lipids Dr. Bhatia
08/12/17 Fri | 8.00t09.00 am | Metabolism of Lipids Dr. Bhatia
12/1217 | Tue | 10.00 to 11am Metabolism of Lipids | Dr. Bhatia
14/12/17 | Thur | 10.00to11am = Metabolism of Lipids Dr. Bhatia
| 15/12M17 | Fri | 8.00t0 9.00 am " Dr. Bhatia
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pr. S. A. PRATINIDHI
PROFESSOR & HEAD

DEPT. OF BIGCHEMISTRY

MIMER MEDICAL COLLEGE
TALEGAON-UABHADE




MIMER Medical College, Talegaon (D)
DEPARTMENT OF BIOCHEMISTRY
Practical /Tutorial / LD Programme

15" MBBS (2017-2018)

December 2017
Time: 11am to 1pm
BATCH DATE | DAY | Progm TOPIC . TEACHER
B 021217 | Sat | Lect Demo | LD - Electrophoresis Ms. Sayyed
C 04.12.17 | Mon PRACT Revision ALL
A 05.12.17 | Tues PRACT Revision ALL
B 06.12.17 | Wed | PRACT Revision ALL
G ( 071217 | Thu PRACT Estimation of Blood Glucose . Earavkar_
Dr.Chaudhari
; i % Dr. Baravkar
A 08.12.17 | Fri PRACT Estimation of Blood Glucose Di.Chatidhar
. : Dr. Baravkar
B 11.12.17 | Mon PRACT Estimation of Blood Glucose b Chaudhar
C 12.12.17 | Tues | TUTORIAL |  Metabolism of Carbohydrates Mrs. Chaudhari
A 13.12.17 | Wed | TUTORIAL Metabolism of Carbohydrates Mrs. Chaudhari
B 14.12.17 | Thu | TUTORIAL Metabolism of Carbohydrates Mrs. Chaudhari
Cc 15.12.17 | Fni PRACT Spots & Journal completion ALL
A 16.12.17 | Sat PRACT Spots & Journal completion ALL
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